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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092ISW027 KATHLEEN (L.5632) Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SOUTH

1956

Assay/analysis                

Channel

Gold 0.3400 g/t

Copper 2.1700 %

Molybdenum 0.1500 %

a channel sample across 0.6 metres of the north wall of 

the zone

Assessment Report 170.
N

SOUTH

1956

Assay/analysis                

Channel

Copper 2.35 %

Molybdenum 0.08 %

a channel sample across the floor of the trench over 0.3 

metre

Assessment report 170
N
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